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SAN FRANCISCO ESTUARY PARTNERSHIP

CCMP Revision
WATER Subcommittee Meeting #1

Friday, September 19, 2014, 1:30-3:30 pm
1515 Clay Street, 14th Floor, Room 1411, Oakland, CA

AGENDA
Meeting Objectives:
e Review background, process, and schedule
e Achieve agreement on revised CCMP goals
o Collect ideas on possible objectives/actions
1. Welcome and Introductions
2. Background on CCMP Revision
a. Overview/Objectives
b. Schedule
c. Structure and Process
3. Subcommittee Meetings Timeline and Outcomes
4. Subcommittee Ground Rules
5. CCMP Revised Goals
6. Next Steps/Set Next Meeting Date
7. Adjourn
Attachments:

-CCMP Process Outline
-Subcommittee Meetings Timeline and Outcomes
-Framework for Revised CCMP

1:30

1:40

2:00

2:10

2:20

3:20

3:30



	SAN FRANCISCO ESTUARY PARTNERSHIP
	CCMP Revision
	WATER Subcommittee Meeting #1
	AGENDA

