

SAN FRANCISCO ESTUARY PARTNERSHIP

CCMP Revision WATER Subcommittee Meeting #1

Friday, September 19, 2014, 1:30-3:30 pm 1515 Clay Street, 14th Floor, Room 1411, Oakland, CA

AGENDA

Meeting Objectives:

- Review background, process, and schedule
- Achieve agreement on revised CCMP goals
- Collect ideas on possible objectives/actions

1.	Welcome and Introductions	1:30
2.	Background on CCMP Revision a. Overview/Objectives b. Schedule	1:40
	c. Structure and Process	
3.	Subcommittee Meetings Timeline and Outcomes	2:00
4.	Subcommittee Ground Rules	2:10
5.	CCMP Revised Goals	2:20
6.	Next Steps/Set Next Meeting Date	3:20
7	Adjourn	3:30

Attachments:

- -CCMP Process Outline
- -Subcommittee Meetings Timeline and Outcomes
- -Framework for Revised CCMP